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MARKET ST, EVERTON

Country village east of Rockwood, south of Hwy. #24.
To be built by Charleston Homes brick raised
bungalow with attached two car garage on 3/4 acre
lot, EXCELLENT VALUE at $239,900 Incl. GST.

CLASSIC TURN OF THE CENTURY
This charming century home is situated on 4
country acre, close to town. Features 4
bedrooms, large principle rooms anda 4 car
garage. Call Dave* or Janis* for all the exciting
details. Offered at $279,900. - 98-122

DAVE BRAIDA* Saféﬁ Rep.

853-2086

NEW PRICE

WOW - GREAT START!
$116,500. Greatly improved townhome. Fantastic new
pine kitchen (huge). Walkout to new deck and private

yard. Finished rec room, 2 full baths, upgraded windows,

parquet hardwood, parking, lots of upgrades. Call Larry
Barnstaple® 877-5211 or (519) 833-9578. BRO-98 JOHN BARTLETT" Sales Rep.

LARRY BARNSTAPLE* sales Riep. 853-2086

877-5211 1-888-833-1945
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-ROLLING 77.74 ACRES
Enjoy the scenic views from the lovely rolling hills located
just North of Acton. Come and add your decorative flair to
this spacious home which offers a large living room/dining
room with woodstove, 3 bedrooms and 3 washrooms. Also
included are the 2 large outbuildings. RMRWS8-054
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RAISED BUNGALOW $172,000 | e .
Bright 3 bedrooms, finished basement (potential in- OLDER HOME IN ESTABLISHED AREA
law suite), family room with fireplace. Parking for 6 90 year old home nestled in the mature area of Rockwood.

cars. Private side yard with 2 tiered deck. Please call 'gg"f gﬁﬁérggﬁgﬂfﬂfﬁﬁggg 'zfj:ag:ﬁ?ﬁ;a;ﬁggﬁ- 'rﬁ;%]g
Gord™. RMRW98-109 : | : :

floor family room. Please call Michele® to view. RMRW298-072
GORD DAWE** Assoc. Broker |

RENEE CHABASSOL® sa/es Rep.

856-4348

1-888-833-1945
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PERFECT!!

| This 3+ bedroom bungalow is finished top to bottom!! Family

sized kitchen with lots of windows to look out over Silvercreek.
Large living room with gleaming hardwood floor & picture
window. All 3 bedrooms have plush carpet & ample closets.
The basement has a lovely rec room and a 4th bedroom. The

breezeway between the house and garage leads to the private,

fenced backyard!l This home is immaculate!! At $179,900 you
can move right in!l Call YVAN* and start packing. BM370-38

YVAN DESJARDINS*® sales Rep.

877-5211

SPECTACULAR RAVINE VIEWS - $242,900
Beautiful home, superbly upgraded & tastefully
decorated with luxury finishings throughout.

- 856-4348

1-888-833-1945

HOME IS ALL YOU NEED

from the large bright foyer to the perennial gardens in the
private fenced backyard with deck. Other features include main
floor family room w/FP, main floor laundry, custom kitchen with
garburator & eat-in greenhouse area, MBR w/walk-in & 4 pc.
ensuite + 2 other large bedrooms, basement has a must see
party/rec room including dart tourney area. Double car garage,
2 driveways, CV/CAC & intercom . . . $245,850. Ontario St.

MAL DODGE®* sales Rep.

COUNTRY SQUIRE ON QUIET CRES. $218,900

Excellent value for this 4 bedroom & 2 full
baths. Improved with replaced quality windows,

MICHELE DAWE® sales Rep.

856-4348

1-888-833-1945

SHOWS LIKE A DREAM
Reduced to $149,900 this fine 3 bdrm home has a
brand new gas furnace, FP in LR. Separate entrance
to basement with rough ins for kitchen & bathroom
plus lots more. Cheaper than rent.Call Janis™.

JANIS GAREL® Sales Rep.

853-2086

1-888-833-1945

HOBBY FARM OR WORK FROM HOME
Lovely 15 acre property with 2 ponds in the Belwood Lake

area. Includes 50’ x 30' 2 storey barn and
garage/workshop 35' x 40’. The raised bungalow has
completely finished basement and self-contained in-law
suite joined by gazebo style solarium. All this for only
'$249,000. Call now!

NORINNE KILGOUR® Sales Rep.
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Stunning solarium addition overlooks wooded
ravine. Gourmet dream kitchen, 2 new baths, FP,
massive master bdrm, new ceramics, Series 800
Doors & numerous deluxe features. Private yard
with birds, deer, all kinds of wildlife. RM312-98

PETER HRKAG® sales Rep.

877-5211

roof, furnace, central air, fireplace in mn. fl.

family room with walkout to private fully fenced

lot, inground pool, hardwood floors and more.
RM358-98

YVONNE HRICAC® Sales Rep.
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